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BEEIEET 0 0 0 0 0 0]0.00 2| 686,400 188| 127|3,661 |5, 426 |1.48 2| 686,400 188| 127|3,661 |5 426 (1.48]0.021

AR R4 5| 476,080 162| 128|2,946|3,714|1.26 15| 610,867 169 | 123|3,622|4,956 (1.37 20( 577,170| 167| 125(3,458 (4,636 |1.34]0.213
KYk-3-¥: 0 0 0 0 0 0(0.00 1| 562,100 161 | 133(3,491 (4,226 (1.21 1| 562,100 161 | 133|3,491|4,226|1.21]0.011
4| &%= 0 0 0 0 0 0(0.00 1| 561,000 166 | 133|3,380 4,218 |1.25 1| 561,000| 166| 133|3,380|4,218|1.25]0.011
5| F#4l 0 0 0 0 0 0(0.00 1| 546,700| 147| 118|3,719 4,633 |1.25 1| 546,700 147 | 118|3,719|4,633|1.25]0.011
6| A%t 0 0 0 0 0 0(0.00 1| 539,000 145| 130(3,717|4,146|1.12 1| 539,000 145| 130(3,717|4,146|1.12]0.011
1@z iE 9| 420,322 144 123|2,923|3,417|1.17 14| 603,429 175| 135|3,441 (4,470 (1.30 23| 531,778| 163| 130(3,262 (4,081 |1.25]0.245
8| RBEE 0 0 0 0 0 0(0.00 1| 525,800 167 | 1303, 149 (4,045 1.28 1| 525,800 167| 130(3,149|4,045|1.28|0.011
R 3| 476,300 156| 128|3,047|3,721|1.22 7| 524,700| 169 | 146(3,6107|3,587(1.15 10| 510,180| 165| 141(3,090|3,623(1.17]0.106
10| E2e= 1| 419,100| 138 125|3,037|3,353|1.10 2| 553,850| 153| 122|3,632 (4,558 |1.26 3| 508,933| 148| 123(3,447 (4,149 (1.20]0.032
11| EF8 0 0 0 0 0 0(0.00 1| 492,800 153 | 125|3,221 3,942 |1.22 1| 492,800 153 | 125(3,2213,942|1.220.011
12| dbE2 R 6| 502,333 148| 127|3,387|3,966(1.17 5| 463,100 154| 124|3,003 |3, 735(1.24 11| 484,500| 151 | 125(3,209|3,862(1.20]0.117
13| kBE=2 1| 405,900| 139| 127{2,920|3,196|1.09 1| 542,300 162 | 124|3,6348 14,6373 1.31 2| 474,100 151| 126(3,150 (3,778 (1.20]0.021
IEEGE 1| 470,800 145| 134|3,247|3,513|1.08 0 0 0 0 0 010.00 1| 470,800 145| 134(3,2473,513|1.08|0.011
15| AR 1| 467,500| 178| 130|2,626|3,596|1.37 0 0 0 0 0 010.00 1| 467,500| 178| 130|2,626|3,596|1.37]0.011
16| EEX 0 0 0 0 0 0(0.00 1| 451,000 146| 120|3,089 3,758 |1.22 1| 451,000| 146| 120(3,089|3,758|1.22]0.011
17| & 0 0 0 0 0 0(0.00 3| 433,400 159| 127(2,720|3,422|1.26 3| 433,400 159 | 127|2,720 3,422 |1.26|0.032
18| 858 0 0 0 0 0 0(0.00 1| 387,200 147| 137|2,634|2,6826|1.07 1| 387,200 147| 137|2,634|2,826|1.07]0.011
19| =425 1| 375,100 117 121|3,206|3,100|0.97 0 0 0 0 0 010.00 1| 375,100| 117| 121|3,2063,100|0.97|0.011
20| =E# 1| 365,200 120| 125|3,043|2,922|0.96 0 0 0 0 0 010.00 1| 365,200| 120| 125|3,043]2,92210.96|0.011
AN 0 0 0 0 0 0(0.00 1| 365,300 131 | 117|2,7123,037|1.12 1| 355,300 131 | 117|2,7123,037|1.12]0.011
YVAEN: ] 2| 313,500 142| 145(2,208|2,170(0.98 0 0 0 0 0 010.00 2| 313,500| 142| 145|2,208(2,170(0.98]0.021
23| BB E 11 291,500 123| 161(2,370|1,811|0.76 0 0 0 0 0 010.00 1| 291,500| 123| 161{2,370|1,811|0.76|0.011
24| /5&= 0 0 0 0 0 0(0.00 1| 256, 300 97| 112|2,642 (2,288 |0.87 1| 256, 300 97| 112|2,642|2,288|0.87]0.011
25| 8R& 0 0 0 0 0 0(0.00 1| 253,000 109 | 123|2,3212,057|0.89 1| 253,000| 109 | 123|2,321|2,057|0.89]0.011
26| $E1=4E 0 0 0 0 0 0(0.00 1| 223, 300 65 683,435 |3, 284 |0. 96 1] 223,300 65 683,435 (3,284(0.96 |0.011
27| sER 11 108,900 103| 168|1,057| 648|0.61 0 0 0 0 0 010.00 1| 108,900 103| 168(1,057| 6480.61]0.011
[#2&Et] 33| 428,400| 146| 129|2,940{3,309(1.13 61| 542,228| 162| 128|3,6 344 |4,225|1.26 94| 502,267 156| 129|3,2123,902|1.21]1.000




